
Sr No. Name, Address, Email Id   Total Claim as Per 
Form-D 

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

Claim Rejected 
Amount (Rs.)

1 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA  17,60,61,450               17,57,48,450        3,13,000             
Total (A) 17,60,61,450              17,57,48,450       3,13,000             

Bhuvana Infra Projects Private Limited
List of Financial Creditor


